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Adjutant General Caroline Anderson caroline.d.anderson3.nfg@mail.mil 

Administrative Services Jamie Nedved  jamie.nedved@das.ohio.gov 

Aging Eric Miller Emiller@age.ohio.gov 

Agriculture Jason Rettinger Jason.Rettinger@agri.ohio.gov 

Attorney General Stephanie Cruz-
Warner  

Stephanie.Cruz-
Warner@ohioattorneygeneral.gov 

Auditor of State Katrina McCague knmccague@ohioauditor.gov 

Broadcast Educational Media 
Commission 

Laura Bryson Laura.bryson@broadcast.ohio.gov 

Misc. Boards and Commissions   

Civil Rights Commission Judia Brown brownj@ocrc.state.oh.us 

Commerce Dwanna Bagner dwanna.bagner@com.state.oh.us 

Dept. of Higher Education Patty Klein pklein@highered.ohio.gov 

Developmental Disabilities Seth Creek seth.creek@dodd.ohio.gov 

Development Services Agency Motaz Mandili motaz.mandili@development.ohio.gov 

Education Tamara Dye tamara.dye@education.ohio.gov 

Environmental Protection 
Agency 

Akia Smith akia.smith@epa.state.oh.us 

Governor’s Office Janet Conkey janet.conkey@governor.ohio.gov 

Health Chelsea Hudson Chelsea.hudson2@odh.ohio.gov 

House of Representatives Kristin Harris-Brown Kristin.harris@ohiohouse.com 

Industrial Commission Adam Gibbs Adam.gibbs@ic.ohio.gov 

Insurance Holly Strane holly.strane@insurance.ohio.gov 

Job and Family Services Carla Hall carla.hall@jfs.ohio.gov 

Legislative Services 
Commission 

  

Lottery Commission Shanicka Hardaway shanicka.hardaway@olc.state.oh.us 
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Medicaid Katherine Gilliam katherine.gilliam@medicaid.ohio.gov 

Medical Board Danielle Cox danielle.cox@med.state.oh.us 

Mental Health and Addiction 
Services 

Lisa Winland lisa.winland@mha.ohio.gov 

Natural Resources Janelle Tyson Janelle.tyson@dnr.state.oh.us 

Nursing Board    

ODOT Central Office Becky Leach rebecca.leach@dot.ohio.gov 

ODOT District 1 
 

Jane Dewood jane.dewood@dot.ohio.gov 

ODOT District 2 
 

Christine Clody christine.clody@dot.state.oh.us 

ODOT District 3 
 

Erica Gill erica.gill@dot.ohio.gov 

ODOT District 4 
 

Gina VanCant gina.vancant@dot.state.oh.us 

ODOT District 5 
 

Sarah Shegog sarah.shegog@dot.state.oh.us 

ODOT District 6 Judith Layne Judith.layne@dot.ohio.gov 

ODOT District 7 
 

Amanda Piper Amanda.piper@dot.ohio.gov 

ODOT District 8 
 

Sharon Smigielski sharon.smigielski@dot.ohio.gov 

ODOT District 9 
 

Dan Frazee Dan.Frazee@dot.state.oh.us 

ODOT District 10 
 

Briana Hall briana.hall@dot.ohio.gov 

ODOT District 11 
 

Michelle Miles michelle.miles@dot.state.oh.us 

ODOT District 12 
 

Erin Patton-Graziani erin.patton-graziani@dot.ohio.gov 

Office of Budget & 
Management 

Ben Machado Benjamin.Machado@obm.ohio.gov 

Office of the Ohio Consumers’ 
Counsel 

Laurie Knight Laurie.Knight@occ.ohio.gov 

Ohio Arts Council Jarred Small Jarred.small@oac.ohio.gov 

Ohio State Cosmetology & 
Barber Board 

Larie McKenney larie.mckenney@cos.state.oh.us 
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Ohio Casino Commission Maria Saliaris maria.saliaris@casinocontrol.ohio.gov 

Ohio Exposition Commission   

Ohio Housing Finance Amy Brenner abrenner@ohiohome.org 

Ohio School for the Blind and 
Deaf 

Morgan Bonito bonito@osdb.oh.gov 

Opportunities for Ohioans 
with Disabilities 

Katy Robson Kathleen.robson@ood.ohio.gov 

Public Defender Tamra Meister tamra.meister@opd.ohio.gov 

Public Safety Jennifer Tipton jtipton@dps.state.oh.us 

State Highway Patrol Academy Kristi Samples ksamples@dps.state.oh.us 

Public Utilities Commission Beth Robinson Beth.robinson@puco.ohio.gov 

DRC-Central Office Darryl McFarlane Darryl.McFarlane@odrc.state.oh.us 

DRC-Adult Parole (Akron) Jim Campana james.campana@odrc.state.oh.us 

DRC-Adult Parole (Athens) Corrina Dicken corrina.dicken@odrc.state.oh.us 

DRC-Adult Parole (Chillicothe)   

DRC- Adult Parole (Cincinnati) Kate Hamilton Kate.hamilton@odrc.state.oh.us 

DRC-Adult Parole (Cleveland) Joyce Chisar joyce.chisar@odrc.state.oh.us 

DRC-Adult Parole (Columbus)    

DRC-Adult Parole (Dayton) Benita Brown Benita.brown@odrc.state.oh.us 

DRC-Adult Parole (Mansfield) Lisa Fernandez lisa.fernandez@odrc.state.oh.us 

Allen Correctional (ACI) Linda Wright Linda.wright@odrc.state.oh.us 

Belmont Correctional (BeCI) Judy Gooch judith.gooch@odrc.state.oh.us 

Chillicothe Correctional (CCI) Amy Hamilton amy.hamilton@odrc.state.oh.us 

Correctional Reception Center 
(CRC) 

Shirley Banks shirley.banks@odrc.state.oh.us 

Dayton Correctional (DCI) Westley Gaddis Westley.gaddis@odrc.state.oh.us 
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Franklin Pre-Release (FPRC) Alexandra Wright alexandra.wright@odrc.state.oh.us 

Grafton Correctional  Ron Armbruster ron.rrmbruster@odrc.state.oh.us 

Lebanon Correctional (LeCI) Chris Brown chris.brown@odrc.state.oh.us 

London Correctional (LoCI) DeCarlo Blackwell decarlo.blackwell@odrc.state.oh.us 

Lorain Correctional (LorCI) Jermaine Crayton  jermaine.crayton@odrc.state.oh.us 

Madison Correctional Jennifer Matyas Jennifer.matyas@odrc.state.oh.us 

Mansfield Correctional 
(ManCI) 

Anthony Delappi Anthony.delappi@odrc.state.oh.us 

Marion Correctional (MCI) Debra Owens Debra.owens@odrc.state.oh.us 

Noble Correctional (NCI) Joyce Coen joyce.coen@odrc.state.oh.us 

Ohio Reformatory for Women 
(ORW) 

Mary Fitzpatrick mary.fitzpatrick@odrc.state.oh.us 

Ohio State Penitentiary (OSP) Camesha Edmonds Camesha.edmunds@odrc.state.oh.us 

Pickaway Correctional (PCI) Sherry Howard  Sherry.howard@odrc.state.oh.us 

Richland Correctional (RiCI) Sheila Jordan Sheila.jordan@odrc.state.oh.us 

Ross Correctional (RCI) Lisa Bethel lisa.bethel@odrc.state.oh.us 

Southeast Correctional (SCI) Eric Starner eric.starner@odrc.state.oh.us 

Southern Ohio Correctional 
(SOCI) 

Aaron Mummert aaron.mummert@odrc.state.oh.us 

Toledo Correctional (ToCI) Cynthia Phillips cynthia.phillips@odrc.state.oh.us 

Trumbull Correctional (TCI)   

Warren Correctional (WCI) Kim Alexander kim.alexander@odrc.state.oh.us 

Secretary of State Mona Reed Mreed@ohiosecretaryofstate.gov 

Senate Erin Hammon ehammon@mailr.sen.state.oh.us 

State Library Anne Libby alibby@library.ohio.gov 
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Supreme Court Davina Tate Davina.tate@sc.ohio.gov 

Taxation Lelia Brisco lelia_brisco@tax.state.oh.us 

Treasurer of State   

Tuition Trust Authority Kimberly Fisher KFisher@collegeadvantage.com 

Veteran’s Services- 
Georgetown 

Stephanie Stacy Stephanie.Stacy@dvs.ohio.gov 

Veteran’s Services- Sandusky Ashleigh Couch ashleigh.couch @dvs.ohio.gov 

Worker’s Compensation Jodi Lombardo Jodi.Lombardo@bwc.state.oh.us 

Youth Services 
 

Linda Pettiford linda.pettiford@dys.ohio.gov 
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